Department of Labor and Industries

Paid date Column Check Fee

Factory Assembled Structures $
PO Box 44430
OlympiaWA 98504-4430 NOTIFICATION TO LOCAL ENFORCEMENT AGENCY
www.wa.gov/Ini/FAS/ Date

(case sensitive) M
The Factory-Built unit identified below requires completion work at the Mfg
site as specified.
Owner's name Mfgr's serial no. Dept insigniano.
Installation address Type of construction Occupancy ETA at site
City State ZIP+4 County Phone number

Installation siteisin: City County

DESCRIBE ITEMSREQUIRING COMPLETION WORK AT THE SITE
BUILDING DEPARTMENT ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT

www.wabo.or g/ www.wa.gov/Ini/electrical/
INSERT NAME AND ADDRESS IN SHADED AREA INSERT NAME AND ADDRESS IN SHADED AREA

To:

To:

Inspector's name (print/type) Phone: (8 amto 5 pm) | Manufacturer's name (print/type)

Office location

Date Manufacturer's signature

F623-013-000 notification to local enforcement agency 03-2009 RESET




	Text1: 
	Owners name: 
	Dept insignia no: 
	Type of construction Occupancy: 
	ETA at site: 
	City County State ZIP+4: 
	Inspectors name printtype Phone: 8 am to 5 pm: 
	Office location: 
	Manufacturers signature: 
	Phone number: 
	0: 

	fee: 
	check: 
	Paid date: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	column: 
	0: 
	2: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 





	number: 
	serial number: 
	Installation address: 
	0: 
	0: 


	electrical department: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 

	building apartment: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 

	Manufacturers name printtype: 
	0: 

	date sign: 
	Reset: 


